
 

SWPCP Expenses 2021 2022 

SWP&CP ALLOWANCES 2021/2022   

 

 Name Representing S.W. Panel 

Meeting 

All Wales 

P&CP 

Meeting 

S.W. Panel 

Meeting 

All Wales 

P&CP 

Meeting 

Interviews 

for Ind. 

Panel 

Member 

S.W. Panel 

Meeting 

All Wales 

PCP 

Meeting 

11/10/21 

National 

Conference 

Warwick 

SW Panel 

Meeting 

SW Panel 

Mtg - 

03.02.22 

TOTALS 

 

27/04/2021 
 

11/05/2021 
 

01/06/2021 
 

30/06/2021 
 

06/09/2021 
 

14/09/2021 
 

02/11/2021 
 

07/12/2021 

Cllr Richard Young Bridgend £184.00 na £184.00 na  £184.00 na  Apologies £184.00 £736.00 

Mel Jehu Co-optee £184.00 £184.00 £184.00 £184.00  £184.00 £184.00 £184.00 £184.00 £184.00 £1,656.00 

Cllr B Bowen-Thompson Cardiff Apologies na £184.00 na  £184.00 na  £184.00 £184.00 £736.00 

Cllr Jayne Cowan Cardiff £184.00 na Apologies na  Apologies na  Apologies £184.00 £368.00 

Cllr William Evans Swansea £184.00 na £184.00 na  £184.00 na  £184.00 £184.00 £920.00 

Cllr Benjamin Gray Vale £184.00 na £184.00 na  £184.00 na  Apologies £184.00 £736.00 

Cllr Sherelle Jago Merthyr Tydfil Apologies na Absent na  £184.00 na  £184.00 £184.00 £552.00 

Cllr Rhys Lewis RCT £184.00 na Apologies na  £184.00 na  £184.00 Apologies £552.00 

Cllr Peter Rees NPT £184.00 na £184.00 na  £184.00 na  £184.00 £184.00 £920.00 

Cllr Christine Richards Swansea Apologies na £184.00 na £184.00 Apologies na  Apologies £184.00 £552.00 

Cllr Graham Phillip Thomas RCT £184.00 na £184.00 na  £184.00 na  £184.00 £184.00 £920.00 

Ian Fox Co-optee £184.00 na £184.00 na  Apologies na  na na £368.00 

Sarah James Co-optee         £184.00 £184.00 £368.00 

Total for each meeting £0.00 £1,656.00 £184.00 £1,656.00 £184.00  £1,656.00 £184.00    £9,384.00 Total Spent 


