SWP&CP ALLOWANCES	2021/2022											
Name	Representing	S.W. Panel Meeting	All Wales P&CP Meeting	S.W. Panel Meeting	All Wales P&CP Meeting	Interviews for Ind. Panel Member	S.W. Panel Meeting	All Wales PCP Meeting 11/10/21	National Conference Warwick	SW Panel Meeting	SW Panel Mtg - 03.02.22	TOTALS
		27/04/2021	11/05/2021	01/06/2021	30/06/2021	06/09/2021	14/09/2021		02/11/2021	07/12/2021		
Cllr Richard Young	Bridgend	£184.00	na	£184.00	na		£184.00	na		Apologies	£184.00	£736.00
Mel Jehu	Co-optee	£184.00	£184.00	£184.00	£184.00		£184.00	£184.00	£184.00	£184.00	£184.00	£1,656.00
Cllr B Bowen-Thompson	Cardiff	Apologies	na	£184.00	na		£184.00	na		£184.00	£184.00	£736.00
Cllr Jayne Cowan	Cardiff	£184.00	na	Apologies	na		Apologies	na		Apologies	£184.00	£368.00
Cllr William Evans	Swansea	£184.00	na	£184.00	na		£184.00	na		£184.00	£184.00	£920.00
Cllr Benjamin Gray	Vale	£184.00	na	£184.00	na		£184.00	na		Apologies	£184.00	£736.00
Cllr Sherelle Jago	Merthyr Tydfil	Apologies	na	Absent	na		£184.00	na		£184.00	£184.00	£552.00
Cllr Rhys Lewis	RCT	£184.00	na	Apologies	na		£184.00	na		£184.00	Apologies	£552.00
Cllr Peter Rees	NPT	£184.00	na	£184.00	na		£184.00	na		£184.00	£184.00	£920.00
Cllr Christine Richards	Swansea	Apologies	na	£184.00	na	£184.00	Apologies	na		Apologies	£184.00	£552.00
Cllr Graham Phillip Thomas	RCT	£184.00	na	£184.00	na		£184.00	na		£184.00	£184.00	£920.00
lan Fox	Co-optee	£184.00	na	£184.00	na		Apologies	na		na	na	£368.00
Sarah James	Co-optee									£184.00	£184.00	£368.00
Total for each meeting	£0.00	£1,656.00	£184.00	£1,656.00	£184.00		£1,656.00	£184.00				£9,384.00

SWPCP Expenses 2021 2022